District 1				State of New Mexico				ļ	ARTESIA DISTRICT			
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II				Energy Minerals and Natural Resources					Form C-141 OCT 09 2014 Revised August 8, 2011			
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III				Oil C	Oil Conservation Division							
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec; NM 87410 District IV					1220 South St. Francis Dr.			Submit I Copy to appropriate District Office in accordance with 19.15.29 NMAC.				
220 S. St. Franc	is Dr., Santa	a Fe, NM 87505	Sa	nta Fe	e, NM 87505			-				
			Rela	ase Notific	ation	and Co	rrective A	ction				
NAB14	31740	330/D	_		OPERATOR			Initial Report 🔯 Final Report				
Name of Company Oxy USA ///////////////////////////////////						Contact Tiffney Burkham						
Address 150 Facility Nan		and the second se				Telephone N Pacility Typ	lo. 575-706-36	16				
Surface Owner Mineral (uenny 19p	~		ADING	2003541499		
Surface Own	iei				API No. 3001541488							
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Pance	LOCA Feet from the		N OF RELEASE /South Line Feet from the East/West Line County						
		Township	Range			South Line Feet from the						
D	9	248	29E	200	S		550	E		Eddy		
			La	titude		Longitud	le					
				<u>NA7</u>	URE	OF REL						
Type of Release GAS Source of Release						Volume of Release 658MCF Date and Hour of Occurrence			Volume Recovered Date and Hour of Discovery			
						10/7/2014		is and not of biscovery				
Was Immedia	te Notice (No 🗌 Not R	eavired	If YES, To	Whom?		A-MAIL				
By Whom? Tiffney Burkham ✓						Date and H		VIQ E-Mail UII4 7:11 ary)				
Was a Watercourse Reached?						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.						
		pacted, Descr										
Describe Cau	ise of Probl	lem and Reme	dial Actio	n Taken.*								
		e Compressor and Cleanup /		ken.*		<u></u>						
regulations a public health should their o or the enviro	ll operators or the envi operations l nment. In	are required to ironment. The have failed to	o report a acceptan adequatel)CD acce	e is true and com nd/or file certain ce of a C-141 rep y investigate and ptance of a C-141	release n ort by the remediat	otifications a e NMOCD n e contaminat	nd perform corre narked as "Final F ion that pose a th we the operator of	ctive acti Report" d reat to gr respons	ions for rel loes not rel round wate ibility for c	eases which ma ieve the operator, surface water ompliance with	y endanger or of liability human health	
Signature: Juppley Buckhamm							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					
							Approved by Environmental Specialist:					
	le: HES Administrative Assistant					Approval Date: 1010114			Expiration Date: N/A			
E-mail Address: Tiffney_burkham@oxy.com						Conditions of Approval: FINF			Attached]	
		:575-628-411 ets If Neces					1 []	NIIC				
											LKP-259	

.

NM OIL CONSERVATION

Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD

From:Tiffney_Burkham@oxy.comSent:Thursday, October 09, 2014 7:11 AMTo:Bratcher, Mike, EMNRDCc:Benjamin_Watkins@oxy.com; Chancey_Summers@oxy.com; Austin_Tramell@oxy.comSubject:FW: HARROUN 9-3Attachments:Document.pdf

Mr. Bratcher

Attached is a C 129 & C141 for the Harroun 9-3. We flared for 6hrs a total of 658 MCF. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Tiffney Burkham HES Administrative Assistant Permian Resources (O) 575-628-4116 (C) 575-706-4374 tiffney_burkham@oxy.com